
 

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAI 

K.E.M.HOSPITAL, PAREL, MUMBAI – 12 

 

          KEM/2316/AEME 

           Date : 07.09.2022 
 

CORRIGENDUM-I 
 

          In continuation to e-quotation published under No. KEM/2316/AEME Dated 01.09.2022 

to against following Bid.  This is the First Extension to the time of the original Quotation.  

 

Sr. No Description 
Existing due Date & 

Time 

Extended due Date & 

Time 

1 

Supply & Installation of Circular Pole 

Mounted SS-304 Dual Litter Bins in 

KEM Hospital 

 

Bid No - 7200035814 

04.09.2022 at 17.30 pm 09.09.2022 at 17.30 pm 

 

The other terms and conditions of the e-quotation remain unchanged.    

 

 

Sd/-                -)                                              

                                                                                                   Dean 

KEM Hospital 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


